

J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

RE(Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) 102423972 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	V V V					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies): Integrated Data Communications, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Airbiquity Inc. Internal Address:					
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name Other Execution Date:	Street Address: 945 Hildebrand Lane, N.E. City: Bainbridge Island State: WA Zip: 98110 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Washington Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No					
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2698332; 2698331					
Additional number(s) at						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott Johnson, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:					
Name: E. Scott Johnson, Esq. Internal Address: Ober, Kaler, Grimes & Shriver	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)					
Street Address: 120 E. Baltimore Street	8. Deposit account number:					
City: Baltimore State: MD Zip:21202-1643	THE SPACE					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.						
5. Oignature.						
E. Scott Johnson, Esq.	April 16, 2003					
Name of Person Signing S	Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:						

04/21/2003 GTON11 00000028 2698332

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002713 FRAME: 0852

ALZO MUC MO-110

· Please PRINT or TYPE in bla : (Ink

- Sign, date and return original / ID ONE COPY to:

CORPORATIONS DIVISION 505 E. UNION · PO BOX 402 :4 OLYMPIA, WA 98504-0234

· BE SURE TO INCLUDE FILL · G FEE. Checks

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WASHINGTON PROFIT CORPORATION

(Per Chapter 238.10 RCW)

FEE: \$30

EXPEDITED (24-MOUR) SERVICE AVAILABLE - \$20 PER ENTITY INCLLIDE FEE AND WRITE "EXPEDITE" IN BOLD LETTERS ON OUTSIDE OF ENVELOPE

1

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FILED:

should be made payable to *		FILED:		- STATE O	FILED WASHINGTON
IMPORTANT! Person to contact	a frout this filing		Daytime Phone Number (v	with area code) GCT	6 2000
James A. Vroman			(206) 842-	9262	
	AMENDMENT TO A	RTICLES OF IN	CORPORATION		ARY OF STATE
NAME OF CORPORATION (As	wrently recorded with the Office	of the Secretary of State)		
Integrated Data	Communications, Inc.	·			
UBI NUMBER COR	F PRATION NUMBER (If known)	AMENDMENTS TO A	RTICLES OF INCORPORAT	ION WERE ADOPTED	ON
601790658		Septemb	er 19, 2000		
OF ARTIOLES OF	(. : recified effective date may be up ! pecific Date: <u>November 1</u>		<i>ipt of the document by the S</i> pon filing by the Secretary of	-	
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT W	RE ADOPTED BY (Please check	ONE of the following)			F O R
Incorporators. Shareh	ders action was not required	•			
Board of Directors. Si	reholders action was not required	ı		,	OF F
Duly approved shareh	e der action in accordance with Ch	apter 23B.10 RCW			CE
					Ų
	AMENDMENTS TO THE ARTIC	CLES OF INCORPORAT	ION ARE AS FOLLOWS		S E
	neent provides for an exchange, re ong the amendment must be included	•			02 L Y
The Corp	pration's Second Ame	ended and Rest	ated Articles of	Incorporation	n
	iled by changing the			so that, as	ļj
amended,	that Article shall	be and read a	s follows:		
	"The name of the	corporation 1	s Airbiquity Inc	• #	
		•			
	•				
•					F
					٥
					<u> </u>
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER OF	CHAIRPERSON	•			S
This desament is hereby ex-	uted under penalties of perjury,	and is, to the best of	my knowledge, true and c	prrect.	10
(- fame	7 Marrow James	s A. Vroman 1	14	9/29/01	
Signatury of Officer		nted Name		Date	'

CORPORAT : DNS INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE - 360/753-7115 (TDD - 360/753-1485)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002713 FRAME: 0853

005-002(8/97)

NATIONAL PARTICINAL PA

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH M. NRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue th:

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

INTEGRATED DATA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to AIRBIQUITY INC.

UBI Number: 501 790 658

Date: October 06, 2000



RECORDED: 04/18/2003

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Ralph Munro, Secretary, of State 10.5

TRADEMARK REEL: 002713 FRAME: 0854